Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, CHARUNI PATIBANDA-SANCHEZ, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE

STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"ECD SYSTEMS, LLC", AN ARIZONA CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "PAVION CORP." UNDER THE NAME OF "PAVION

CORP.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF

THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON

THE NINETEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2025, AT 9:20 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE FIRST DAY OF APRIL,

A.D. 2025.



Charuni Patibanda-Sanchez, Secretary of State

C. B. Sanchez

Authentication: 203219851

Date: 03-20-25

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 09:20 PM 03/19/2025
FILED 09:20 PM 03/19/2025
SR 20251139771 - File Number 2750390

STATE OF DELAWARE OSPON CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF DOMESTIC CORPORATION AND FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to Title 8, Section 264(c) of the Delaware General Corporation Law, the undersigned corporation executed the following Certificate of Merger:

FIRST: The name of the surviving co	rporation is_	Pavion Corp.	
		Corporation, and the name of	the
limited liability company being merge	ed into this su	rviving corporation is	
ECD Systems, LLC	a (list jur	isdiction) Arizona	limited
liability company.			
SECOND : The Agreement of Merger and acknowledged by the surviving company.			cuted
THIRD: The name of the surviving co	orporation is	Pavion Corp.	
FOURTH: The merger is to become	effective on _	April 1, 2025	
FIFTH: The Agreement of Merger is 4151 Lafayette Center Drive, Suite 700, Cha	***************************************	20151	
the place of business of the surviving			-
SIXTH: A copy of the Agreement of on request, without cost, to any stockly of any constituent limited liability con	nolder of any		
SEVENTH: The Certificate of Inco Certificate of Incorporation.	rporation of	the surviving corporation sha	all be its
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Co an authorized officer, the 17th	-	s caused this certificate to be March ,A.D., 2025	
	By: Joseph oliveri (M	ar 17, 2025 06:39 PDT)	
		Authorized Officer	
	Name: Joseph	Oliveri	2007/8000 (2000)
	***************************************	Print or Type	
,	Title Presider	nt	

DE Merger Cert. - ECD Systems (AZ) into Pavion (DE)

Final Audit Report 2025-03-17

Created: 2025-03-17

By: Sean Devlin (sdevlin@pavion.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAHSS04T3VxinxzEUq24GjAx7spWdJGBjo

"DE Merger Cert. - ECD Systems (AZ) into Pavion (DE)" History

- Document created by Sean Devlin (sdevlin@pavion.com) 2025-03-17 1:31:16 PM GMT
- Document emailed to joliveri@pavion.com for signature 2025-03-17 1:32:57 PM GMT
- Email viewed by joliveri@pavion.com 2025-03-17 1:38:50 PM GMT
- Signer joliveri@pavion.com entered name at signing as Joseph oliveri 2025-03-17 1:39:24 PM GMT
- Document e-signed by Joseph oliveri (joliveri@pavion.com)
 Signature Date: 2025-03-17 1:39:26 PM GMT Time Source: server
- Agreement completed. 2025-03-17 - 1:39:26 PM GMT